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Think ahead.

S4 - Foam Soap System

Tork Clarity Hand Washing Foam Soap

Made with 99% ingredients from natural origin, Tork®
Clarity Hand Washing Foam Soap helps to support
sustainable aspirations. This biodegradable formula has a
low impact on aquatic lifel and is gentle to the skin. Tork
Clarity Hand Washing Foam Soap is compatible with
manual and automatic Tork Skincare dispensers. The
sealed bottle helps to reduce the risk of cross-
contamination. The bottle collapses as the contents are
used, helping to reduce product waste.

www.tork.ca
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Article 401800

System S4

Appearance white foam

Fragrance Perfume Free
Volume 1000 mi

Color Not Applicable

Kind to nature as 99% of the ingredients
are from natural origin.

Washing ingredients are from renewable
sources (vegetable origins) and selected
for their lower impact on aquatic life* *)
Based upon the EU Ecolabel, CDV
(Critical Dilution Volume) related to Toxicity
to aquatic organisms is below specified
limits and is 2 times lower than the TORK
Mild foam soap formula

35% lower water consumption* *) *Based
on an Internal panel test comparing with
Tork Mild Foam soap

The formula is readily biodegradable* *)
Based on third part lab test according to
OECD301B



Shipping data

SCC

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

¢ essity

Consumer unit Transport unit

73286661647 10073286661644
1 6

- 6

= 25cm

= 19cm

= 29 cm

2.33dm3 13.96 dm3
1034.2g 6205.1g
1142.2g 685299

Plastic bottle Carton

Essity is a leading global hygiene and
health company

Pallet
7322541394848
480

480

102 cm

96 cm

114 cm
1115.74 dm3
496.41 kg
548.24 kg

S4 - Foam Soap System

Compatible products
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401211

Product certificates

466000

Contact

Essity Canada Inc.

Cira Centre, Suite 2600
2929 Arch Street
Philadelphia, PA 19104

Phone: (866-722-8675)

www.tork.ca



