

Tork Clarity Hand Washing Foam Soap



Article	401800	
System	S4	
Appearance	white foam	
Fragrance	Perfume Free	
Volume	1000 ml	
Color	Not Applicable	
COIOI	Not Applicable	

Made with 99% ingredients from natural origin, Tork® Clarity Hand Washing Foam Soap helps to support sustainable aspirations. This biodegradable formula has a low impact on aquatic life1 and is gentle to the skin. Tork Clarity Hand Washing Foam Soap is compatible with manual and automatic Tork Skincare dispensers. The sealed bottle helps to reduce the risk of crosscontamination. The bottle collapses as the contents are used, helping to reduce product waste.

www.tork.ca

Kind to nature as 99% of the ingredients are from natural origin.

Washing ingredients are from renewable sources (vegetable origins) and selected for their lower impact on aquatic life* *)
Based upon the EU Ecolabel, CDV (Critical Dilution Volume) related to Toxicity to aquatic organisms is below specified limits and is 2 times lower than the TORK Mild foam soap formula

35% lower water consumption* *) *Based on an Internal panel test comparing with Tork Mild Foam soap

The formula is readily biodegradable* *)
Based on third part lab test according to
OECD301B

Shipping data			
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet
SCC	73286661647	10073286661644	7322541394848
Pieces	1	6	480
Consumer units	-	6	480
Height	-	25 cm	102 cm
Width	-	19 cm	96 cm
Length	-	29 cm	114 cm
Volume	2.33 dm3	13.96 dm3	1115.74 dm3
Net weight	1034.2 g	6205.1 g	496.41 kg
Gross weight	1142.2 g	6852.9 g	548.24 kg
Packing material	Plastic bottle	Carton	-

Compatible products



Similar products



401211

Product certificates



Contact

Essity Canada Inc.

Cira Centre, Suite 2600 2929 Arch Street Philadelphia, PA 19104

Phone: (866-722-8675)